

GR 341/2014 (Regn. no. 341/2014)

Order dt. 21-06-2023.

Accused persons (8) on c/b are present by filing hazira. Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

On account of malfunctioning of printer and also want of proper form charge form cannot be prepared. Accordingly, date is deferred.

To 14-09-2023 for consideration of charge.

Accused persons as before.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.